
CALL & EMAIL these senators  

if you OPPOSE House Bill 63! 

 

1. Senator Harris McDowell – 302-656-2921 – harris.mcdowell@delaware.gov 

 

2. Senator Darius Brown – 302-744-4286 - Darius.brown@delaware.gov 

 

3. Senator S. Elizabeth Lockman - 302-744-4286 - Elizabeth.Lockman@delaware.gov 

 

4. Senator Laura Sturgeon - 302-744-4286 - Laura.Sturgeon@delaware.gov 

 

5. Senator Catherine Cloutier – 302-744-4197 - Catherine.Cloutier@delaware.gov 

 

6. Senator Ernesto B Lopez – 302-744-4256 - Ernesto.Lopez@delaware.gov 

 

7. Senator Anthony Delcollo – 302-744-4078 - Anthony.Delcollo@delaware.gov 

 

8. Senator David P. Sokola – 302-744-4121 - David.Sokola@delaware.gov 

 

9. Senator John Walsh – 302-744-4058 - John.Walsh@delaware.gov 

 

10. Senator Stephanie L. Hansen – 302-744-4039 - Stephanie.Hansen@delaware.gov 

 

11. Senator Bryan Townsend – 302-744-4059 - Bryan.Townsend@delaware.gov 

 

12. Senator Nicole Poore – 302-744-4036 - Nicole.Poore@delaware.gov 

 

13. Senator David B. McBride – 302-744-4065 - David.McBride@delaware.gov 

 

14. Senator Bruce C. Ennis – 302-744-4314 - Bruce.Ennis@delaware.gov 

 

15. Senator Trey Charles Paradee - 302-744-4286 - Trey.Paradee@delaware.gov 
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